Fine Arts and Music Human Ethics Advisory Group

The Faculty of Fine Arts and Music Human Research Advisory Group Committee (HEAG) is responsible for reviewing all human ethics applications for research projects for the Faculty.
Applications are submitted via THEMIS and NO HARD COPIES ARE REQUIRED. Please note that applications will take at least 6 weeks for approval.
No research data can be collected until written approval is received via Themis.
All high risk “Standard Project” applications are reviewed by the HEAG and approved by the HESC.
	FFAM HEAG
	EFAMB HESC

	Meeting number
	Application deadline 
	Meeting number
	Submission deadline

	Meeting 9/2018
	Monday, 1 October 2018
	Meeting 11/2018
	Wednesday, 31 October 2018

	Meeting 10/2018
	Monday, 29 October 2018
	Meeting 12/2018
	Wednesday, 28 November 2018

	Meeting 11/2018
	Monday, 3 December 2018
	

	
	Meeting 1/2019
	Wednesday, 30 January 2019

	Meeting 1/2019
	Friday, 25 January 2019
	Meeting 2/2019
	Wednesday, 6 March 2019

	Meeting 2/2019
	Monday, 25 February 2019
	Meeting 3/2019
	Monday, 1 April 2019

	Meeting 3/2019
	Monday, 25 March 2019
	Meeting 4/2019
	Wednesday, 1 May 2019

	Meeting 4/2019
	Monday, 6 May 2019
	Meeting 5/2019
	Wednesday, 5 June 2019

	Meeting 5/2019
	Monday, 3 June 2019
	Meeting 6/2019
	Wednesday, 3 July 2019

	Meeting 6/2019
	Monday, 1 July 2019
	Meeting 7/2019
	Wednesday, 31 July 2019

	Meeting 7/2019
	Monday, 5 August 2019
	Meeting 8/2019
	Wednesday, 4 September 2019

	Meeting 8/2019
	Monday, 2 September 2019
	Meeting 9/2019
	Wednesday, 2 October 2019

	Meeting 9/2019
	Monday, 30 September 2019
	Meeting 10/2019
	Wednesday, 6 November 2019

	Meeting 10/2019
	Monday, 28 October 2019
	Meeting 11/2019
	Wednesday, 27 November 2019

	Meeting 11/2019
	Monday, 2 December 2019
	 
	 



[bookmark: _GoBack]You can find more information on how to complete your ethics here: https://staff.unimelb.edu.au/finearts-music/research/research-ethics/process,-guidelines-and-forms 
